Flat-Surface, Self-Cleaning pH and ORP Electrodes
Insertion/wet-tap pH and ORP electrodes, assemblies and cables
Parts covered by this product data sheet include:
S675, S676, S677, S675TC, S676TC, S677TC, S656CD,
S655CD-ORP, S656CD-ORP, S675K, S675TK, S655KD,
S656KD, S655KD-HT, S655KD-ORP, S655KD-ORP-HT
                                                                                                              PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 1 of 5

S656KD-ORP
SPHERICAL ELECTRODE FLAT ELECTRODE
SPHERICAL ELECTRODE FLAT ELECTRODE
SPHERICAL ELECTRODE FLAT ELECTRODE
                                                                                                              PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 5 of 5 FORM: INSERTSPECS8 [REV:03-2017]
©2017 SENSOREX CORPORATION
              ORDERING INFORMATION - REPLACEMENT PARTS
11751 Markon Dr.
Garden Grove, CA  92841  USA
Tel:  714-895-4344
Fax:  714-894-4839
E-mail: info@sensorex.com
Description                                      CPVC Parts                                  KYNAR (PVDF) Parts
Insertion tube 12” depth (18” length)*        INSA-012                                     INSA-012K
Insertion tube 18” depth (24” length)**       INSA-018                                     N/A
Insertion tube 24” depth (30” length)***       INSA-024                                     IN/A
Insertion tube 12” depth*, with ATC        INSA-012TC                 INSA-012TK
Insertion tube 18” depth**, with ATC       INSA-018TC                 N/A
Insertion tube 24” depth***, with ATC       INSA-024TC                 N/A
Packing gland sliding seal, O-ring        INSA-OR130                 INSA-OR130
Packing gland         INSA-PG170                                      INSA-PG234
Adapter Body         INSA-AB171                 INSA-AB233
Retainer Nut         INSA-NUT121                 INSA-NUT205
O-ring face seal (Large ring on PG170 and PG234)    INSA-OR126                 INSA-OR131
Compression Nut and Ferrule        INSA-CL131                 INSA-CL131
Steel Retainer Ring         INSA-RET162                 INSA-RET162
Cable connection (1/2” NPT)        INSA-CC111                                      INSA-CC111
  INSA-CC111
  INSA-PG170   INSA-NUT121
INSA-AB171
pH or ORP ELECTRODE